The powerful C9 Tablet is a true revolution in rugged tablet computing. The
8 inch tablet help drive efficiency and productivity in ways that were never
previously possible. It was especially designed for Industry 4.0 and IoT Appli-
cations in demanding environments.
Capable of capture, extract, and analyze data in extrem and remote environ-
ments with its IP67 housing and a operating time of up to 8 hours, the iDT-
RONIC handheld computer is perfectly suitable for field applications such as
aviation, public safety, construction, field sales and the maintenance sector.

Subject to alteration without prior notice
©2020 iDTRONIC GmbH
ORDER CODES
VERSION ORDER CODE
C9 Tablet (UHF) R-HH-C9T-UHF-2D
C9 Tablet (HF) R-HH-C9T-HF-2D
C9 Tablet (NFC) R-HH-C9T-NFC-2D
C9 Tablet (LF) R-HH-C9T-LF-2D
ACCESSORIES ORDER CODE
Handstrap R-HH-C9T-HST